Instructions/Parts List
High Pressure
Fluid Regulators 309475G
EN
For use in air-assisted spray systems to ensure accurate, positive control of fluid pressure to a spray gun,
dispensing valve, or atomizing head. For professional use only.
Important Safety Instructions
Read all warnings and instructions in this manual.

List of Models
List of Models
Key to Model Designation
Part No. Series Model Type Maximum Fluid Inlet Pressure Regulated Pressure Range
233760
234266
B
B
P60-VP DN7
P60-VP DN7 npt
Pneumatic 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 70-900 psi
(0.5-6 MPa, 5-60 bar)
233767
234264
B
B
P200-VM
P200-VM npt
Mechanical 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 1300-3000 psi
(9-20 MPa, 90-200 bar)
233768
234265
B
B
P200-VM
P200-VM npt
Mechanical 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 1300-4000 psi
(9-27 MPa, 90-270 bar)
233769
234270
B
B
P150-VP DN7
P150-VP DN7 npt
Pneumatic 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 300-2000 psi
(2-15 MPa, 20-150 bar)
233770
234271
B
B
P320-VP DN7
P320-VP DN7 npt
Pneumatic 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 600-4600 psi
(4-32 MPa, 40-320 bar)
233813
234259
B
B
P250-VP
P250-VP npt
Pneumatic 5000 psi (36 MPa, 360 bar) 600-3600 psi
(4-25 MPa, 40-250 bar)
233814
234260
B
B
P100-VM
P100-VM npt
Mechanical 2600 psi (18 MPa, 180 bar) 600-1500 psi
(4-10 MPa, 40-100 bar)
Back Pressure Regulators
Part No. Series Model Type
Maximum Permanent Supply
Pressure
Regulated Pressure Range
233771
234268
B
B
P100-RM
P100-RM npt
Mechanical,
back pressure